

MNSSA 2016 Annual Meeting April 5, 2016 9:30am – 3:30pm Embassy Suites 2800 American Blvd West Bloomington, MN 55431

Company Name: Contact Name:	
City: State	:: Zip Code:
Phone: Emai	il:
 Presenting Sponsor: (1 Sponsorship Available) - \$2,500 Sign announcing Company as Presenting Sponsor posted at entrance to event Opportunity to welcome the group and introduce the speaker Company listing on the MNSSA website as the official Presenting Spons for the 2016 MNSSA Annual Meeting Company logo and link to your website on the MNSSA website for 6 models of the 2016 MNSSA annual Meeting Company logo and link to your website on the MNSSA website for 6 models of the 2016 MNSSA annual Meeting Company logo and link to your website on the MNSSA website for 6 models of the 2016 MNSSA annual Meeting Company logo and link to your website on the MNSSA website for 6 models of the 2016 MNSSA annual Meeting Company logo and link to your company's name and logo in the meeting program Recognition of your company's name and logo on meeting signage (1) 6ft table top display in the meeting room at the conference (2) complimentary attendee registrations for the conference (1) 6ft table top display in the meeting room at the meeting Opportunity to display information throughout the duration of the conference (9:00am setup; 9:30am-3:30pm) Direct contact with attendees during breaks, conclusion of luncheon ar conference Recognition as an exhibitor on meeting signage (1) complimentary attendee registration for the conference 	 2016 MNSSA Annual Meeting Opportunity for a representative from your company to speak during the luncheon Company listing on the MNSSA website as the Official Luncheon Sponsor for the 2016 MNSSA Annual Meeting Recognition of your company's name and logo in the meeting program Recognition of your company's name and logo on meeting signage (1) 6ft table top display in the meeting room at the meeting (2) complimentary attendee registrations for the meeting
Desired Sponsorships:	Attending Representative:
 Presenting Sponsor Luncheon Sponsor Exhibitor Method of Payment 	Presenting & Luncheon Sponsor ONLY Additional Representative:
Check enclosed made payable to MNSSA for \$	
Credit Card: Mastercard Visa American Express	Logos Conference sponsors must submit their company logo for use with on-site signage. All logos must be received as a tif, gif, jpeg, pdf or doc
Card Number:	file. To be included in the conference final program, your logo must be
Exp Date:	Send application and payment to:
Name on Card:	Minnesota Self Storage Association (MNSSA)
Authorized Signature:	,
Terms of Payment for Sponsorships: All applications for sponsorships must be accompanied with the tota cost of the sponsorship(s).	 Phone: (703) 575-8000 ext. 122 Applications with Credit Card payments may also be faxed or emailed: Fax: (703) 575-8901 Email: MNSSAExecDir@selfstorage.org